MONTHLY UG TEACHING SCHEDULE (BATCH 2021)

MONTH : JANUARY 2024

DEPARTMENT : PHARMACOLOGY

. . L SGL/SDL/ Lecture
. Dat . .
S.no Name of Faculty Designation ate Day Timing DOAP/V I/Practical Topic

1 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal | Prof. & Head 01.01.2024 Monday 11-1Pm Tutorial General
pharmacology

2 Dr.Richa Singh Demonstrator 02.01.2024 Tuesday [10-11AM Tutorial on ANS

3 Dr.Shristi Chauhan | Demonstrator 03.01.2024 Wednesday | 9-10AM Tutorial on CNS

4 Dr.Shristi Chauhan | Demonstrator 04.01.2024 Thursday | 11-1PM Tutor}al on
Endocrinology

5 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 05.01.2024 Friday 10-11AM Tutorial on Blood

6 Dr.Richa Singh Demonstrator 06.01.2024 Saturday | 9-10AM Tutorial on CVS

7 Dr.Vinish Bhargava | Demonstrator 08.01.2024 Monday 11-1PM Tu_torlal °T‘
Antimicrobial

8 Dr.Drashti Agnihotri | Demonstrator 09.01.2024 Tuesday |[10-11AM| Tutorial on Autacoids

9 Dr.Salman Ahmed | Demonstrator 10.01.2024 Wednesday | 9-10AM Tutorial :yrltlzri]splratory

10 Dr. Richa Singh Demonstrator 11.01.2024 Thursday | 11-1PM Tutorial on GIT

11 Dr.S.K. Verma Asso.Prof, 12.01.2024 Friday 10-11AM Tutorial on PNS

12 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 13.01.2024 Saturday | 9-10AM Tutorial on Kidney

13 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 15.01.2024 Monday 11-1Pm Tutorial gpugsntlcancer

14 Dr.Saumya Pandey | Assist. Prof. 16.01.2024 Tuesday [10-11AM Tutorial on General
Pharmacology

15 Dr.Salman Ahmed | Demonstrator 17.01.2024 Wednesday | 9-10AM Tutorial on ANS

16 Dr.S.K. Verma Asso.Prof, 18.01.2024 Thursday | 11-1PM Tutorial on CNS

17 Dr.Salman Ahmed | Demonstrator 19.01.2024 Friday 10-11AM Tutor_lal on
Endocrinology

18 Dr.Vinish Bhargava | Demonstrator 20.01.2024 Saturday | 9-10AM Tutorial on Blood

19 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 22.01.2024 Monday 11-1Pm | Tutorial on Autacoids

20 Dr.Saumya Pandey | Assist. Prof. 23.01.2024 Tuesday [10-11AM T“_‘Of'a' on
Antimicrobial

21 Dr.Shristi chauhan | Demonstrator 24.01.2024 Wednesday | 9-10AM Tutorlalsyr;tle?re:plratory

22 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal | Prof. & Head 27.01.2024 Saturday | 9-10AM Tutorial on GIT




